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REHBERLİK

MERVE C.

İNGİLİZCE 2

ALBİNA K.

İNGİLİZCE 1

BENGÜ ERTAŞ

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

BEDEN
EĞİTİMİ

HAKAN ÖZTÜRK

BİLİŞİM
TEKNOLOJİL

ERİ

KADER AKBULUT

GÖRSEL
SANATLAR

GÖKÇE AYYILDIZ

İNGİLİZCE 2

ALBİNA K.

İNGİLİZCE 1

BENGÜ ERTAŞ

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

YÜZME

İSMAİL ŞAHİN

İNGİLİZCE 2

ALBİNA K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

MÜZİK

MELBE G. SARAÇ

SATRANÇ

EMEL A.

İNGİLİZCE 1

BENGÜ ERTAŞ

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

MODERN
DANS

BETÜL YEĞİNOL

İNGİLİZCE 2

ALBİNA K.

İNGİLİZCE 1

BENGÜ ERTAŞ

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

ETKİNLİK

FİLİZ K.

BEDEN
EĞİTİMİ

HAKAN ÖZTÜRK

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:25
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

YEŞİL- 5 YAŞ


